A10
Multi-Function Scale Series
The A10 is an OIML Approved Multi-Function Scale
Designed for Applications Prioritizing Speed, Seamless
External Connectivity, Data Accessibility, and
Uncompromised Security.
Ideal for Industries Requiring Precision Weighing, Data
Logging, and Seamless Integration with External Systems

automatically.
 In the Product Code & Description Database: The
Corresponding Code & Description will be applied
automatically.
Options
 Built-in Wi-Fi, Bluetooth 2.0/4.0, RS485 Modules
 Built-In Wi-Fi Communication Module
 Built-In External Input Set (3 Inputs)
 Built-In Advanced Communication Module (LAN, USB-A, and
USB-Mini Port included)
 Bluetooth Barcode (CT10)/Serial Cable Barcode Reader
Versatility, Functionality, and Accuracy are all Built-in
A10 Multi-Function Scale Series
Specifications
Model Capacity (Max) Readability (d) nmax
A10-3000L 3000g 0.1g 30,000
A10-6000L 6000g 0.2g 30,000
A10-15KL 15kg 0.5g 30,000
A10-30KL 30kg 1g 30,000
A10-15KX 15kg 0.1g 150,000
A10-3000III * 1500/3000g 0.5/1g 3,000/3,000
A10-6000III * 3000/6000g 1/2g 3,000/3,000
A10-15KIII * 6/15kg 2/5g 3,000/3,000
A10-30KIII # 30kg 10g 3,000
Platter 240 x 295mm ABS Platter with SUS304 Stainless Steel Insert
Weight Units  kg, g, lb
Digits & Indications  6 Large Numeric LCD Digits (37.5 mm) with Wide Angle Visibility
Max. Tare Range -Max or -Max1 (Subtractive Tare)